
Children’s Ministry Calendar 

2023-2024 
St. James’s Episcopal Church, Richmond, VA 
_________________________________________________ 

 
9/9/23 AKL 

Key: 

Black = Regular Formation Events 

Blue = Intergenerational Events 

Green = Young Family Ministry Events 

Purple = Intergenerational Service Opportunities 

Red = Retreat 

Italics = No formation groups meet 

 

Sept 3 – HOLIDAY Labor Day Weekend 

Sept 9 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

Sept 10 – Welcome Sunday and Ministry Fair 

Sept 17 – Sunday School Open House – Parents and Students Meet Teachers 

Sept 23 (Sat.) – CARITAS Community Day 

Sept 24 – Sunday School 

 

Oct 1 – Blessing of the Animals 9:00 a.m. 

Oct 8 – Sunday School 

Oct 14 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

Oct 15 – Sunday School 

Oct 20-22 (Fri.-Sun.) – Parish Retreat 

Oct 22 – No Sunday School 

Oct 29 – Sunday School 

 

Nov 5 – Party with the Saints! 

Nov 11 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

Nov 12 – Sunday School 

Nov 19 – Sunday School 

Nov 26 – Sunday School 

 

Dec. 3 – Advent Fair 

Dec 9 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

Dec 10 – Sunday School 

Dec 17 – Christmas Pageant 5:00 p.m. 

Dec 24 – HOLIDAY Christmas Eve 

Dec. 31 – HOLIDAY New Year’s Eve 

 

 

 



January 7, 2024 – Epiphany Party 

Jan 13 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

Jan 14 – MLK Service Activity 

Jan 21 – Sunday School 

Jan 28 – Sunday School 

 

Feb 4 – Sunday School 

Feb 10 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

Feb 11 – Children and Youth Sunday Reception and Intergenerational Service Activity 

 February 14 – Ash Wednesday 

Feb 18 – Lenten Fair 

Feb 25 – Sunday School 

 

Mar 3 – Sunday School 

Mar 9 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

Mar 10 – Sunday School (Holy Peeps workshops for 2nd-5th grade Growing in Faith classes) 

Mar 17 – Palm Cross Workshop 

Mar 23 (Sat.) – James River Clean-Up at Belle Isle 

Mar 24 – Palm Sunday Breakfast, Procession, Eucharist 

 Mar 28 – Maundy Thursday 

 Mar 29 – Good Friday 

Mar 30 (Sat.) – Stations of the Cross and picnic at Belle Isle 

Mar 31 – HOLIDAY Easter 

 

Apr 7 – Sunday School 

Apr 13 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

Apr 14 – Sunday School 

Apr 21 – Intergenerational Service Activity 

Apr 28 – Sunday School 

Apr 28 – Peter Paul Development Center Garden Clean-up (tentative) 

 

May 5 – Sunday School 

May 11 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

May 12 – HOLIDAY Mother’s Day 

May 18 (Sat.) – REAL Life Garden Clean-Up (tentative) 

May 19 –Bishop’s Visit –Baptisms and Confirmation 

May 26 – HOLIDAY Memorial Day Weekend 

 

June 8 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

 

July 13 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 

 

Aug 10 (Sat.) – Young Family Social, 4-6 p.m. 


